
SNELLING PAYROLL SERVICES
2222 Indiana Avenue
Lubbock,  TX  79410

Jane DoeConfidential For:
A Sample Company

Grand Prairie,  TX  75052

@ (972)Payroll Contact:

( 26 ) Pickup - CallDelivery Method:

Reports Included in your Package (If Applicable)
Tax Deposit Liabilities & Due Dates
Payroll Register
Special Checks Register
Payroll Register Totals
Payroll UI Totals
Department Register
General Ledger Detail Register
General Ledger Summary Register
Deduction Register
Payroll Worksheet
Payroll Checks
Special Checks
Tax Check

- 11/07/0911/01/06WeeklyPay Period: Check Date: 11/11/09
Division ( 0 )  -  Central

PAYROLL LABEL REPORTA Sample Company 6Payroll Number:26Co. No.:



Current Payroll Tax Liabilities ***  To-Date Tax Liabilities (Please Read)  ***

Payroll StatisticsBasic Company Information Payroll Dates
Total Check Net: $3,798.24No. of PR Checks: 9

$214.00Total Misc. Net:No. of Misc Checks: 2A Sample Company 11/11/09Check Date:
1No. of Tax Checks:(1) Period Start Date: 11/01/06

Total Adj. Net: $0.000No. of Adj. Entries:Grand Prairie, TX  75052 11/07/09(1) Period End Date:
Total Void Net: $0.000No. of Void Entries:

0No. of DD Vouchers: $4,012.24Total PR Net:SEMI-WEEKLYFederal Deposit Freq.:
$5,020.44Total PR Gross:Federal Deposit Method: NormalCompany No:  26

$5,102.79Bank Deposit:

Federal Tax Section

$1,090.55Total Unpaid 941 Liability -- DUEFederal Tax Deposit Liability (941)
$365.39 Make a payment for this amount DUE by 11/18/2009  ( Included for payment Check No: 1042 )Federal Withholding Tax
($27.04)Earned Income Credit
$304.81Social Security (Employer Portion)
$304.81Social Security (Employee Portion)
$71.29Medicare (Employer Portion)
$71.29Medicare (Employee Portion)
$0.00Cobra Premium Assistance Credit

$1,090.55 Quarter / Year : 4-2009 Tax Type: 941Total PR Federal 941 Liability

Federal Unemployment Liability (940)
$39.33Federal Unemployment Tax (FUTA)

 
$39.33Total PR Federal 940 Liability

Texas Tax Section

Texas Unemployment Liability
$25.10State Unemployment Tax (SUTA)
$5.02Smart Jobs Assessment Tax

$30.12Total TX PR SUTA Liability

- 11/11/09Check Date:Pay Period: Weekly 11/01/06 11/07/09

PAYROLL LIABILITY REPORT A - 6Payroll Number: 1Page:A Sample Company26Co. No:



Pays Ck. No.Deductions & MemosTaxes(State for)Employee Name
Year-to-Date Deduction Current YTDTax Current YTDDept. TypeCurrentUCISSN No.Emp. No.

Hours           AmountHours        PayDescription      Rate Description Description Amount AmountAmountAmountDescription Net PayNo.Tax StatusPay Freq.
Division : Central0

1-Child Support 75.00 75.000-Regular Pay10.00 40.00 400.00 400.000-Regular Pay 40.00 5.655.65Federal WH 001031Adams, John D. 1
2-CAF Medical 10.0010.00 NORMAL23.8723.87OASDI1 111-11-1111 TX
3-CAF Dental 5.005.005.585.58MedicareWeekly Single 2Fed:
4-401K Plan 50.0050.00TX (27.04)(27.04)EICN/A

Total YTD: 140.00400.0040.00 8.06Totals: 400.00Employee Totals 40.00 251.94

2-CAF Medical 20.00 20.000-Regular Pay950.00 950.000-Regular Pay 83.3083.30Federal WH 001033Watts, Frank 1
3-CAF Dental 16.0016.00 NORMAL56.6756.67OASDI2 222-22-2222 TX

13.2513.25MedicareWeekly Married 0Fed:
Total YTD: 36.00950.00 153.22Totals: 950.00Employee Totals 760.78

2-CAF Medical 5.00 5.000-Regular Pay9.50 40.00 380.00 380.000-Regular Pay 40.00 21.0121.01Federal WH 001034Brown, Tom 2
3-CAF Dental 6.006.00 NORMAL22.8822.88OASDI3 333-33-3333 TX
5-Declining Loan 25.0025.005.355.35MedicareWeekly Single 1Fed:

Total YTD: 36.00380.0040.00 49.24Totals: 380.00Employee Totals 40.00 294.76

0-Regular Pay2.13 32.13 68.44 68.440-Regular Pay 32.13 5.005.00Federal WH 001035Morris, Julie 3
5-Cash Tips5-Cash Tips 164.50164.502.13 NORMAL14.4414.44OASDI39 999-99-9999 TX

3.383.38MedicareWeekly Single 3Fed:
Total YTD: 232.9432.13 22.82Totals: 232.94Employee Totals 32.13 45.62

Division : Northwest1
4-401K Plan 19.50 19.500-Regular Pay650.00 650.000-Regular Pay 70.7770.77Federal WH 001036Brown, Jill 1

NORMAL40.3040.30OASDI4 444-44-4444 TX
9.439.43MedicareWeekly Single 0Fed:

Total YTD: 19.50650.00 120.50Totals: 650.00Employee Totals 510.00

2-CAF Medical 25.00 25.000-Regular Pay15.00 40.00 600.00 600.000-Regular Pay 40.00 67.2967.29Federal WH 001037Green, Eddie 1
3-CAF Dental 15.0015.003-Bonus PayOverTime Pay 50.0067.503.0022.50 NORMAL42.0142.01OASDI17 777-77-7777 TX

OverTime Pay3-Bonus Pay 3.00 67.5050.000.00 9.829.82Medicare1Weekly Single 1Fed:
Total YTD: 40.00717.5043.00 119.12Totals: 717.50Employee Totals 43.00 558.38

0-Regular Pay700.00 700.000-Regular Pay 40.6740.67Federal WH 001038Black, Elizabeth G. 2
NORMAL43.4043.40OASDI6 666-66-6666 TX

10.1510.15MedicareWeekly Married 1Fed:
Total YTD: 700.00 94.22Totals: 700.00Employee Totals 605.78

2-CAF Medical 2.25 2.250-Regular Pay8.50 40.00 340.00 340.000-Regular Pay 40.00 0.930.93Federal WH 001039Carson, Dawn E. 2
4-401K Plan 50.0050.00 NORMAL20.9420.94OASDI5 555-55-5555 TX

4.904.90MedicareWeekly Single 2Fed:
Total YTD: 52.25340.0040.00 26.77Totals: 340.00Employee Totals 40.00 260.98

4-401K Plan 19.50 19.500-Regular Pay650.00 650.000-Regular Pay 70.7770.77Federal WH 001040Jones, Susan R. 2
NORMAL40.3040.30OASDI8 888-88-8888 TX

9.439.43MedicareWeekly Single 0Fed:
Total YTD: 19.50650.00 120.50Totals: 650.00Employee Totals 510.00

WeeklyPay Period: 11/01/06 - 11/07/09 11/11/09Check Date:

PAYROLL REGISTERCo. No: Payroll #: 626 A Sample Company Page: 1B - 



Employee NumberCheck Type DeductionPayee Name Check No.
Employee NameCheck Date Amount

Central0Division :
Employee Deduction Check 1 1-Child SupportChild Support Agency 001032

11/11/2009 12.00.00 AM Adams, John $75.00
Memo:  ****   Case #1234-23512  ****

Company Deduction Check 4-401K PlanCompany 401K Check 001041
11/11/2009 12.00.00 AM , $139.00

Memo:  

Federal 941 Tax Check Any Bank USA 001042
11/11/2009 12.00.00 AM $1,090.55

Memo:  This 941 Tax Deposit for Quarter 4 is due on 11/18/09

Total Div Amount: $1,304.55

$1,304.55Grand Total:

- 11/07/0911/01/06WeeklyPay Period: Check Date: 11/11/09

SPECIAL CHECKS REGISTERA Sample Company26Co. No: 6 BB - 1Page:Payroll #:



Year to DateQuarter to DateMonth to DateCurrent PayrollPay and Deduction
Hours DollarsHours DollarsHours DollarsDollarsHoursDescriptions

Overall Company Totals
Pays:

192.13 4,738.44192.13 4,738.44192.13 4,738.444,738.44192.13Regular Pay
3.00 67.503.00 67.503.00 67.5067.503.00OverTime Pay
0.00 50.000.00 50.000.00 50.0050.000.003-Bonus Pay
0.00 164.500.00 164.500.00 164.50164.500.005-Cash Tips

5,020.44195.13195.13 5,020.44 5,020.44195.13 5,020.44195.13Total Gross Pay  
Federal Tax Deductions:

0.00 365.390.00 365.390.00 365.39365.390.00Federal Withholding (W/H)
0.00 71.290.00 71.290.00 71.2971.290.00Medicare
0.00 304.810.00 304.810.00 304.81304.810.00OASDI
0.00 (27.04)0.00 (27.04)0.00 (27.04)(27.04)0.00EIC

714.450.00 714.450.00 714.45714.450.00 0.00Total Federal Tax Deduction  
Other Deductions:

0.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.0075.000.001-Child Support
0.00 62.250.00 62.250.00 62.2562.250.002-CAF Medical
0.00 42.000.00 42.000.00 42.0042.000.003-CAF Dental
0.00 139.000.00 139.000.00 139.00139.000.004-401K Plan
0.00 25.000.00 25.000.00 25.0025.000.005-Declining Loan

0.00 343.250.00 343.25343.250.00 0.00 343.25Total Other Deduction  
Net Pay  0.00 3,798.240.00 3,798.240.00 3,798.243,798.240.00

Check Date: 11/11/0911/07/09-11/01/06WeeklyPay Period:

PAYROLL REGISTER TOTALS C - 1Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll #:Co. No:



Pay and Deduction Current Payroll Month to Date Quarter to Date Year to Date
Descriptions Hours Dollars DollarsHours DollarsHours DollarsHours

*** START ***     Division ( 0 ) Central   *** START ****
Pays:

112.13 1,798.44112.13 1,798.44112.13 1,798.441,798.44112.13Regular Pay
0.00 164.500.00 164.500.00 164.50164.500.005-Cash Tips

1,962.94112.13112.13 1,962.94 1,962.94112.13 1,962.94112.13Total Gross Pay  
Federal Tax Deductions:

0.00 114.960.00 114.960.00 114.96114.960.00Federal Withholding (W/H)
0.00 27.560.00 27.560.00 27.5627.560.00Medicare
0.00 117.860.00 117.860.00 117.86117.860.00OASDI
0.00 (27.04)0.00 (27.04)0.00 (27.04)(27.04)0.00EIC

233.340.00 233.340.00 233.34233.340.00 0.00Total Federal Tax Deduction  
Other Deductions:

0.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.0075.000.001-Child Support
0.00 35.000.00 35.000.00 35.0035.000.002-CAF Medical
0.00 27.000.00 27.000.00 27.0027.000.003-CAF Dental
0.00 50.000.00 50.000.00 50.0050.000.004-401K Plan
0.00 25.000.00 25.000.00 25.0025.000.005-Declining Loan

0.00 212.000.00 212.00212.000.00 0.00 212.00Total Other Deduction  
Net Pay  0.00 1,353.100.00 1,353.100.00 1,353.101,353.100.00

*** END ***     Division ( 0 ) Central   *** END ****

Check Date: 11/11/0911/07/09-11/01/06WeeklyPay Period:

PAYROLL REGISTER TOTALS C - 2Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll #:Co. No:



Pay and Deduction Current Payroll Month to Date Quarter to Date Year to Date
Descriptions Hours Dollars DollarsHours DollarsHours DollarsHours

*** START ***     Division ( 1 ) Northwest   *** START ****
Pays:

80.00 2,940.0080.00 2,940.0080.00 2,940.002,940.0080.00Regular Pay
3.00 67.503.00 67.503.00 67.5067.503.00OverTime Pay
0.00 50.000.00 50.000.00 50.0050.000.003-Bonus Pay

3,057.5083.0083.00 3,057.50 3,057.5083.00 3,057.5083.00Total Gross Pay  
Federal Tax Deductions:

0.00 250.430.00 250.430.00 250.43250.430.00Federal Withholding (W/H)
0.00 43.730.00 43.730.00 43.7343.730.00Medicare
0.00 186.950.00 186.950.00 186.95186.950.00OASDI

481.110.00 481.110.00 481.11481.110.00 0.00Total Federal Tax Deduction  
Other Deductions:

0.00 27.250.00 27.250.00 27.2527.250.002-CAF Medical
0.00 15.000.00 15.000.00 15.0015.000.003-CAF Dental
0.00 89.000.00 89.000.00 89.0089.000.004-401K Plan

0.00 131.250.00 131.25131.250.00 0.00 131.25Total Other Deduction  
Net Pay  0.00 2,445.140.00 2,445.140.00 2,445.142,445.140.00

*** END ***     Division ( 1 ) Northwest   *** END ****

Check Date: 11/11/0911/07/09-11/01/06WeeklyPay Period:

PAYROLL REGISTER TOTALS C - 3Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll #:Co. No:



Year to DateQuarter to DateMonth to DateCurrent PayrollAccrual
DollarsDollarsDollarsDollarsDescriptions

Overall Company Totals
Federal Tax Accruals:

39.3339.3339.3339.33Federal Unemployment Insurance Tax (FUTA)
39.3339.3339.3339.33Total Federal Tax  

Texas Tax Accruals:
25.1025.1025.1025.10State Unemployment Insurance Tax (SUTA)
5.025.025.025.02Smart Jobs Assessment Tax

30.1230.1230.1230.12Total Texas Tax  

Check Date: 11/11/0911/07/09-11/01/06WeeklyPay Period:

CC - 1Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll Number:Co. No: PAYROLL UI TOTALS



Accrual Current Payroll Month to Date Quarter to Date Year to Date
Descriptions Dollars Dollars Dollars Dollars

*** START ***     Division ( 0 ) Central   *** START ****
Federal Tax Accruals:

15.2115.2115.2115.21Unemployment Insurance Tax (FUTA)
15.2115.2115.2115.21Total Federal Tax  

Texas Tax Accruals:
9.819.819.819.81Unemployment Insurance Tax (SUTA)
1.961.961.961.96Smart Jobs Assessment Tax

11.7711.7711.7711.77Total Texas Tax  
*** END ***     Division ( 0 ) Central   *** END ****

Check Date: 11/11/0911/07/09-11/01/06WeeklyPay Period:

CC - 2Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll Number:Co. No: PAYROLL UI TOTALS



Accrual Current Payroll Month to Date Quarter to Date Year to Date
Descriptions Dollars Dollars Dollars Dollars

*** START ***     Division ( 1 ) Northwest   *** START ****
Federal Tax Accruals:

24.1224.1224.1224.12Unemployment Insurance Tax (FUTA)
24.1224.1224.1224.12Total Federal Tax  

Texas Tax Accruals:
15.2915.2915.2915.29Unemployment Insurance Tax (SUTA)
3.063.063.063.06Smart Jobs Assessment Tax

18.3518.3518.3518.35Total Texas Tax  
*** END ***     Division ( 1 ) Northwest   *** END ****

Check Date: 11/11/0911/07/09-11/01/06WeeklyPay Period:

CC - 3Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll Number:Co. No: PAYROLL UI TOTALS



Pay Current Payroll Month to Date Quarter to Date Year to Date
Descriptions Hours Dollars DollarsHours DollarsHours DollarsHours

Central0Division: 
Administration1Department:

40.00 1,350.0040.00 1,350.0040.00 1,350.001,350.0040.00Regular Pay
Department Gross Pay 40.00 1,350.0040.00 1,350.001,350.0040.00 40.00 1,350.00

Hostess2Department:
40.00 380.0040.00 380.0040.00 380.00380.0040.00Regular Pay

Department Gross Pay 40.00 380.0040.00 380.00380.0040.00 40.00 380.00

Wait Staff3Department:
32.13 68.4432.13 68.4432.13 68.4468.4432.13Regular Pay
0.00 164.500.00 164.500.00 164.50164.500.005-Cash Tips

Department Gross Pay 32.13 232.9432.13 232.94232.9432.13 32.13 232.94

Division Gross Pay 112.13 1,962.94112.13 1,962.941,962.94112.13 112.13 1,962.94

Northwest1Division: 
Clerical1Department:

40.00 1,250.0040.00 1,250.0040.00 1,250.001,250.0040.00Regular Pay
3.00 67.503.00 67.503.00 67.5067.503.00OverTime Pay
0.00 50.000.00 50.000.00 50.0050.000.003-Bonus Pay

Department Gross Pay 43.00 1,367.5043.00 1,367.501,367.5043.00 43.00 1,367.50

Supervisor2Department:
40.00 1,690.0040.00 1,690.0040.00 1,690.001,690.0040.00Regular Pay

Department Gross Pay 40.00 1,690.0040.00 1,690.001,690.0040.00 40.00 1,690.00

Division Gross Pay 83.00 3,057.5083.00 3,057.503,057.5083.00 83.00 3,057.50

5,020.44195.13195.13 5,020.44 5,020.44195.13 5,020.44195.13Total Gross Pay

Pay Period: Weekly 11/01/06 - 11/07/09 11/11/09Check Date:

DEPARTMENT REPORT D - 1Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll Number:Co. No:



Current Payroll Month-To-DateAccount Account
DebitsCreditsDebits CreditsDescriptionNumber

Division: Central0

Department: Administration1
Section: ACCRUED

10.4010.40FUTA (Exp)102.38.42.1
10.4010.40FUTA (Pay)102.38.42.1

8.098.09TX : SUTA (Exp)102.38.42.1
8.098.09TX : SUTA (Pay)102.38.42.1

18.49 18.4918.49Section Total: 18.49
Section: EMPLOYEE

1,350.001,350.00Regular Pay309.74.22.11
1,012.721,012.72Net Pay309.74.22.11

88.9588.95Federal W/H122.97.28.7
80.5480.54OASDI (EE)122.97.28.7
18.8318.83Medicare (EE)122.97.28.7

27.0427.04EIC122.97.28.7
75.0075.001-Child Support202.3.11.2
30.0030.002-CAF Medical202.3.11.2
21.0021.003-CAF Dental202.3.11.2
50.0050.004-401K Plan202.3.11.2

1,377.04 1,377.041,377.04Section Total: 1,377.04
Section: EMPLOYER

18.8318.83Medicare (ER - Pay)112.49.1.9
18.8318.83Medicare (ER - Exp)112.49.1.9

80.5480.54OASDI (ER - Pay)112.49.1.9
80.5480.54OASDI (ER - Exp)112.49.1.9

99.37 99.3799.37Section Total: 99.37

1 Administration 1,494.90 1,494.90Department Total: 1,494.901,494.90

11/11/09Pay Period: Check Date:-Weekly 11/01/06 11/07/09

GENERAL LEDGER DETAIL REPORT E - 1Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll Number:Co. No:



Current Payroll Month-To-DateAccount Account
DebitsCreditsDebits CreditsDescriptionNumber

Department: Hostess2
Section: ACCRUED

2.952.95FUTA (Exp)102.38.42.1
2.952.95FUTA (Pay)102.38.42.1

2.282.28TX : SUTA (Exp)102.38.42.1
2.282.28TX : SUTA (Pay)102.38.42.1

5.23 5.235.23Section Total: 5.23
Section: EMPLOYEE

380.00380.00Regular Pay309.74.22.11
294.76294.76Net Pay309.74.22.11
21.0121.01Federal W/H122.97.28.7
22.8822.88OASDI (EE)122.97.28.7
5.355.35Medicare (EE)122.97.28.7
5.005.002-CAF Medical202.3.11.2
6.006.003-CAF Dental202.3.11.2

25.0025.005-Declining Loan202.3.11.2
380.00 380.00380.00Section Total: 380.00

Section: EMPLOYER
5.355.35Medicare (ER - Pay)112.49.1.9

5.355.35Medicare (ER - Exp)112.49.1.9
22.8822.88OASDI (ER - Pay)112.49.1.9

22.8822.88OASDI (ER - Exp)112.49.1.9
28.23 28.2328.23Section Total: 28.23

2 Hostess 413.46 413.46Department Total: 413.46413.46

Department: Wait Staff3
Section: ACCRUED

1.861.86FUTA (Exp)102.38.42.1
1.861.86FUTA (Pay)102.38.42.1

1.401.40TX : SUTA (Exp)102.38.42.1
1.401.40TX : SUTA (Pay)102.38.42.1

3.26 3.263.26Section Total: 3.26
Section: EMPLOYEE

68.4468.44Regular Pay309.74.22.11
164.50164.50164.50164.505-Cash Tips (Reported)309.74.22.11
45.6245.62Net Pay309.74.22.11
5.005.00Federal W/H122.97.28.7

14.4414.44OASDI (EE)122.97.28.7
3.383.38Medicare (EE)122.97.28.7

232.94 232.94232.94Section Total: 232.94
Section: EMPLOYER

3.383.38Medicare (ER - Pay)112.49.1.9
3.383.38Medicare (ER - Exp)112.49.1.9

14.4414.44OASDI (ER - Pay)112.49.1.9
14.4414.44OASDI (ER - Exp)112.49.1.9

17.82 17.8217.82Section Total: 17.82

3 Wait Staff 254.02 254.02Department Total: 254.02254.02

0 Central 2,162.38 2,162.38Division Total: 2,162.382,162.38

11/11/09Pay Period: Check Date:-Weekly 11/01/06 11/07/09

GENERAL LEDGER DETAIL REPORT E - 2Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll Number:Co. No:



Current Payroll Month-To-DateAccount Account
DebitsCreditsDebits CreditsDescriptionNumber

Division: Northwest1

Department: Clerical1
Section: ACCRUED

10.6210.62FUTA (Exp)102.38.42.1
10.6210.62FUTA (Pay)102.38.42.1

8.218.21TX : SUTA (Exp)102.38.42.1
8.218.21TX : SUTA (Pay)102.38.42.1

18.83 18.8318.83Section Total: 18.83
Section: EMPLOYEE

1,250.001,250.00Regular Pay309.74.22.11
67.5067.50OT Pay309.74.22.11
50.0050.003-Bonus Pay309.74.22.11

1,068.381,068.38Net Pay309.74.22.11
138.06138.06Federal W/H122.97.28.7
82.3182.31OASDI (EE)122.97.28.7
19.2519.25Medicare (EE)122.97.28.7
25.0025.002-CAF Medical202.3.11.2
15.0015.003-CAF Dental202.3.11.2
19.5019.504-401K Plan202.3.11.2

1,367.50 1,367.501,367.50Section Total: 1,367.50
Section: EMPLOYER

19.2519.25Medicare (ER - Pay)112.49.1.9
19.2519.25Medicare (ER - Exp)112.49.1.9

82.3182.31OASDI (ER - Pay)112.49.1.9
82.3182.31OASDI (ER - Exp)112.49.1.9

101.56 101.56101.56Section Total: 101.56

1 Clerical 1,487.89 1,487.89Department Total: 1,487.891,487.89

11/11/09Pay Period: Check Date:-Weekly 11/01/06 11/07/09

GENERAL LEDGER DETAIL REPORT E - 3Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll Number:Co. No:



Current Payroll Month-To-DateAccount Account
DebitsCreditsDebits CreditsDescriptionNumber

Department: Supervisor2
Section: ACCRUED

13.5013.50FUTA (Exp)102.38.42.1
13.5013.50FUTA (Pay)102.38.42.1

10.1410.14TX : SUTA (Exp)102.38.42.1
10.1410.14TX : SUTA (Pay)102.38.42.1

23.64 23.6423.64Section Total: 23.64
Section: EMPLOYEE

1,690.001,690.00Regular Pay309.74.22.11
1,376.761,376.76Net Pay309.74.22.11

112.37112.37Federal W/H122.97.28.7
104.64104.64OASDI (EE)122.97.28.7
24.4824.48Medicare (EE)122.97.28.7
2.252.252-CAF Medical202.3.11.2

69.5069.504-401K Plan202.3.11.2
1,690.00 1,690.001,690.00Section Total: 1,690.00

Section: EMPLOYER
24.4824.48Medicare (ER - Pay)112.49.1.9

24.4824.48Medicare (ER - Exp)112.49.1.9
104.64104.64OASDI (ER - Pay)112.49.1.9

104.64104.64OASDI (ER - Exp)112.49.1.9
129.12 129.12129.12Section Total: 129.12

2 Supervisor 1,842.76 1,842.76Department Total: 1,842.761,842.76

1 Northwest 3,330.65 3,330.65Division Total: 3,330.653,330.65

Grand Totals: 5,493.035,493.035,493.035,493.03

11/11/09Pay Period: Check Date:-Weekly 11/01/06 11/07/09

GENERAL LEDGER DETAIL REPORT E - 4Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll Number:Co. No:



Current Payroll Month-To-DateAccount Account
DebitsCreditsDebits CreditsDescriptionNumber

69.4569.4569.4569.45Accrued Taxes102.38.42.1
376.10376.10376.10376.10Employer Taxes112.49.1.9
741.4927.04741.4927.04Employee Taxes122.97.28.7
343.250.00343.250.00Deductions202.3.11.2

3,962.745,020.443,962.745,020.44Pays309.74.22.11

Grand Totals: 5,493.035,493.035,493.035,493.03

11/11/09Pay Period: Check Date:-Weekly 11/01/06 11/07/09

GENERAL LEDGER SUMMARY REPORT E - 1Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll Number:Co. No:



Employee Number and Name Current Payroll Quarter-To-Date Year-To-DateMonth-To-Date Account No.

Deduction Name: 1-Child Support
( 1 ) Adams, John D. 75.00 75.00 75.0075.00

75.0075.0075.001-Child Support Deduction Total: 75.00

11/11/09Pay Period: Check Date:-Weekly 11/01/06 11/07/09

DEDUCTION  REPORT E - 1Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll Number:Co. No:



Employee Number and Name Current Payroll Quarter-To-Date Year-To-DateMonth-To-Date Account No.

Deduction Name: 2-CAF Medical
( 1 ) Adams, John D. 10.00 10.00 10.0010.00
( 2 ) Watts, Frank 20.00 20.00 20.0020.00
( 3 ) Brown, Tom 5.00 5.00 5.005.00
( 7 ) Green, Eddie 25.00 25.00 25.0025.00
( 5 ) Carson, Dawn E. 2.25 2.25 2.252.25

62.2562.2562.252-CAF Medical Deduction Total: 62.25

11/11/09Pay Period: Check Date:-Weekly 11/01/06 11/07/09

DEDUCTION  REPORT E - 2Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll Number:Co. No:



Employee Number and Name Current Payroll Quarter-To-Date Year-To-DateMonth-To-Date Account No.

Deduction Name: 3-CAF Dental
( 1 ) Adams, John D. 5.00 5.00 5.005.00
( 2 ) Watts, Frank 16.00 16.00 16.0016.00
( 3 ) Brown, Tom 6.00 6.00 6.006.00
( 7 ) Green, Eddie 15.00 15.00 15.0015.00

42.0042.0042.003-CAF Dental Deduction Total: 42.00

11/11/09Pay Period: Check Date:-Weekly 11/01/06 11/07/09

DEDUCTION  REPORT E - 3Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll Number:Co. No:



Employee Number and Name Current Payroll Quarter-To-Date Year-To-DateMonth-To-Date Account No.

Deduction Name: 4-401K Plan
( 1 ) Adams, John D. 50.00 50.00 50.0050.00
( 2 ) Watts, Frank 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
( 3 ) Brown, Tom 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
( 9 ) Morris, Julie 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
( 4 ) Brown, Jill 19.50 19.50 19.5019.50
( 7 ) Green, Eddie 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
( 6 ) Black, Elizabeth G. 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
( 5 ) Carson, Dawn E. 50.00 50.00 50.0050.00
( 8 ) Jones, Susan R. 19.50 19.50 19.5019.50

139.00139.00139.004-401K Plan Deduction Total: 139.00

11/11/09Pay Period: Check Date:-Weekly 11/01/06 11/07/09

DEDUCTION  REPORT E - 4Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll Number:Co. No:



Employee Number and Name Current Payroll Quarter-To-Date Year-To-DateMonth-To-Date Account No.

Deduction Name: 5-Declining Loan
( 3 ) Brown, Tom 25.00 25.00 25.0025.00

25.0025.0025.005-Declining Loan Deduction Total: 25.00

343.25 343.25Total Company Deductions: 343.25343.25

11/11/09Pay Period: Check Date:-Weekly 11/01/06 11/07/09

DEDUCTION  REPORT E - 5Page:A Sample Company26 6Payroll Number:Co. No:



A Sample Company

Grand Prairie, TX  75052
Phone:  (972)
Fax:  

SNELLING PAYROLL SERVICES
PAYROLL WORKSHEET FAX COVER PAGE

( 26 ) A Sample CompanyFrom Company:SNELLING PAYROLL SERVICESTo Company:

Contact:EEC.1Attention:

Total Pages Including Cover:(806) 797-7125Fax:

Date:  (806) 797-3286Phone:

Please Call For Additional InstructionsPlease Call When Received

Additional Notes / Comments / Requests:



* R = Resident State* W = Work State

Employee Number and Employee Name
Fx/ExtHire SSN No. Automatic Pays and DeductionsOther Ded'sDept.Rate Other PaysRegular OvertimeRates / SalaryFederal Wh
Fx/ExtState WhBirth Pay Freq. * (W) & Raise Dates Chg No. Hours Hours BalanceLimitAmountDescriptionCdAmountCdAmountHoursCd

* (R)State Wh Fx/ExtEICDDType
Central0Division:

1 Adams, John D. () 1-Child Support 75.00D110.0000(1)

SingleFed: () D 10.002-CAF Medical2 (2)111-11-111101-01-2001

N/ATX: () 3-CAF DentalD 5.0001-01-1956 Weekly (3)

SingleRegular DD () 4-401K PlanD 50.00

2 Watts, Frank () 2-CAF Medical 20.00D1(1)

MarriedFed: () D 16.003-CAF Dental0 (2)222-22-222201-01-1997

N/ATX: () 4-401K PlanD 0.0001-01-1946 Weekly (3)

NoneRegular DD ()950.00

3 Brown, Tom () 2-CAF Medical 5.00D29.5000(1)

SingleFed: () D 6.003-CAF Dental1 (2)333-33-333301-01-1996 10.5000

N/ATX: () 4-401K PlanD 0.0001-01-1970 Weekly (3)

NoneRegular () 5-Declining Loan 400.00D 500.0025.00

9 Morris, Julie () 4-401K Plan 0.00D32.1300(1)

5.00SingleFed: ()3 (2)999-99-999903-30-2001

N/ATX: ()Weekly (3)

NoneRegular ()

Northwest1Division:

4 Brown, Jill () 4-401K Plan .03D1(1)

SingleFed: ()0 (2)444-44-444401-01-1995

N/ATX: ()01-01-1969 Weekly (3)

NoneRegular DD ()650.00

7 Green, Eddie () 2-CAF Medical 25.00D115.0000(1)

SingleFed: () D 15.003-CAF Dental1 (2)777-77-777701-01-1980

N/ATX: () 4-401K PlanD 0.0002-20-1971 Weekly (3)

NoneRegular () 3-Bonus PayP 50.00

--        --    --        --    Check Date:End: --        --    Pay Period Start: Last Check Date: 11-11-2009

F - 1Page:A Sample Company26Co. No: PAYROLL WORKSHEET



* R = Resident State* W = Work State

Employee Number and Employee Name
Fx/ExtHire SSN No. Automatic Pays and DeductionsOther Ded'sDept.Rate Other PaysRegular OvertimeRates / SalaryFederal Wh
Fx/ExtState WhBirth Pay Freq. * (W) & Raise Dates Chg No. Hours Hours BalanceLimitAmountDescriptionCdAmountCdAmountHoursCd

* (R)State Wh Fx/ExtEICDDType

6 Black, Elizabeth G. () 4-401K Plan 0.00D2(1)

MarriedFed: ()1 (2)666-66-666601-01-1994

N/ATX: ()07-27-1973 Weekly (3)

NoneRegular ()700.00

5 Carson, Dawn E. () 2-CAF Medical 2.25D28.5000(1)

SingleFed: () D 50.004-401K Plan2 (2)555-55-555501-01-1995

N/ATX: ()Weekly (3)

NoneRegular ()

8 Jones, Susan R. () 4-401K Plan .03D2(1)

SingleFed: ()0 (2)888-88-888805-21-2001

N/ATX: ()Weekly (3)

NoneRegular ()650.00

--        --    --        --    Check Date:End: --        --    Pay Period Start: Last Check Date: 11-11-2009

F - 2Page:A Sample Company26Co. No: PAYROLL WORKSHEET



* Required Data         M/S = Married or Single (Tax Filing Status)     ** (W/R) = State Withholding Work State / Resident State
Div. No. Dept. No.* Phone Soc. Sec. No.* Pay Frequency* Rate 1 Rate 2 Rate 3 SalaryEmp. No.*

E I C CodeMid.* Last Name* Fed M/S * Fed. Dep.* Extra Fed. W/H Fixed Fed. W/HFirst Name*

State WH ** Extra St. W/H **St. Dep **St (M/S) ** State for UCIStreet Address 

Birth DateHire DateCity State Zip Termination Date

Rate Cd Ded AmtPay AmtPay HrsO.T. HrsReg HrsDept No Cd NotesEMPLOYEE PAYROLL INPUT FOR THIS PAY PERIOD:

* Required Data         M/S = Married or Single (Tax Filing Status)     ** (W/R) = State Withholding Work State / Resident State
Emp. No.* SalaryRate 3Rate 2Rate 1Pay Frequency*Soc. Sec. No.*PhoneDept. No.*Div. No.

E I C CodeFirst Name* Fixed Fed. W/HExtra Fed. W/HFed. Dep.*Fed M/S *Last Name*Mid.*

St (M/S) ** St. Dep ** Extra St. W/H **State WH ** State for UCIStreet Address 

Birth DateHire Date Termination DateZip State City 

EMPLOYEE PAYROLL INPUT FOR THIS PAY PERIOD: NotesCdDept No Reg Hrs O.T. Hrs Pay Hrs Pay Amt Ded AmtCdRate

New Employee Form
PAYROLL WORKSHEET --        --    Check Date:Co. No: 26 A Sample Company



VOIDED CHECKS
Check Date Check NetCheck No.Soc. Sec. No.Employee NameEmp. No.

HAND WRITTEN ( MANUAL ) CHECKS
Soc. Sec. No.Employee NameEmp. No.Employee NameEmp. No. Soc. Sec. No.

UCI State Work WH State Res. WH State Check No.NetNet Check No.Res. WH StateWork WH StateUCI State

Gross Federal Withholding Employee UCI DeductionsDeductionsEmployee UCIFederal WithholdingGross

Regular Pay Social Security (OASDI) St. Disability DeductionsDeductionsSt. DisabilitySocial Security (OASDI)Regular Pay

MedicareOver Time Pay St. WH  (Work) DeductionsDeductionsSt. WH  (Work)Over Time Pay Medicare

Other Pays EIC St. WH  (Res)St. WH  (Res)EICOther Pays

Other Pays L&I / WCL&I / WCOther Pays

NJ WorkforceNJ Workforce

NJ HealthCareNJ HealthCare

LocalsLocals

Special NotesSpecial Notes

Hand Written (Manual) / Voided Checks
PAYROLL WORKSHEET --        --    Check Date:Co. No: 26 A Sample Company



*****    PLEASE FAX THIS SHEET FOR PAYROLL VERIFICATION    *****

Payroll Worksheet Totals
(Please include hours for New Employees in these totals.)

Total Overtime Hours:Total Entries:

Total New Employees: Total Other Hours:

Total Regular Hours: Total Hours:

Other Pays and Deductions List
Pay Descriptions Deduction Descriptions

1-Child Support0-Regular Pay
2-CAF Medical1-Vacation Pay
3-CAF Dental2-Sick Pay
4-401K Plan3-Bonus Pay
5-Declining Loan4-Holiday Pay
 5-Cash Tips
 6-Third Party Sick - Taxable

Delivery Method: Pickup - Call One time change to: Permanent Change to:

Next Lowest Available EE #'s: 19,  18,  17,  16,  15,  14,  13,  12,  11,  10,  10Next Highest EE #:

Prepared By: SNELLING PAYROLL SERVICES
EE Control Count Figure:2222 Indiana Avenue
45Lubbock,  TX  79410

Fax:Phone: (806) 797-7125(806) 797-3286

PAYROLL WORKSHEET 11-11-2009Last Check Date:Co. No: 26 A Sample Company
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